
 

Safeguarding Adults Level 

3 (Full Day) 
 

Course Content 
  
This session is for all clinical staff that predominantly works with adult 

patients, who have completed level 2 Adult Safeguarding training and as 

part of their job role may be expected to be involved in safeguarding 

investigations. These training days are designed to enable you learn 

more about adult safeguarding, the legislation, processes, indicators, and 

how to effectively manage disclosures. 
 

Target Audience 
  
Nursing staff and AHPs, band 6 and above, working with adult patients.  
The session is also open to medical staff.  
 

Course Delivery 
 

Face to Face 
 

Pre-course Requirements 
  
None 
 

Booking Instructions 
 
To book yourself onto the course, please click here  
if you are unable to book on yourself, please contact your relevant site 
Luton – trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk  
Bedford – educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://my.esr.nhs.uk/OA_HTML/RF.jsp?function_id=18931&resp_id=-1&resp_appl_id=-1&security_group_id=0&lang_code=US&oas=kBWCF50904UqqS8K8Oz-Fw..&params=9u1X1TBAKT7f1grbnHtgLNp4c5a.qtfLYbuLT8eJSf-jqmc8GjONz5gXLyN7DUgptax8Rco9sNU9t8L0CNyxAA
mailto:trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk
mailto:educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk


 
 
 

 

Date Time Venue 
   

Wednesday 31st January 2024 09:00-17:00 Social Club 

Friday 23rd February 2024 09:00-17:00 Social Club 

Thursday 28th March 2024 09:00-17:00 Seminar Room 5  

Tuesday 30th April 2024 09:00-17:00 Seminar Room 5  

Thursday 27th June 2024 09:00-17:00 Seminar Room 5  

Thursday 25th July 2024 09:00-17:00 Seminar Room 5  

Tuesday 17th September 2024 09:00-17:00 Fountain Suite 

Friday 4th October 2024 09:00-17:00 Seminar Room 5  

Thursday 21st November 2024 09:00-17:00 Fountain Suite 

Friday 6th December 2024 09:00-17:00 Fountain Suite  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


